Barn Door Hardware
Kits | Components | Accessories
Contents
Stainless Steel Barn Door Hardware
 Round Rail  .........................4
 Flat Rail ..............................7
Aluminum Barn Door Hardware
 Round Track ..................... 10

Carriers
FR-BK-04
How to Order
Track is ordered separately from hardware kit.
Single Door Solution:
1) Track: Specify finish and length. Example: Part number FR-BK-06-A, black finish, 6' length.
2)  Carrier Hardware Kit: Specify style and finish. Example: Part number FR-HK-05, 5" hook carrier style,
black finish.
Bi-Part Door Solution:
If using two doors that are 3' wide, order a 6' track per door, for a total of 12'. This allows the doors to clear the door
opening when in the open position. Order one carrier hardware kit per door and one splice kit.
To Order:
1)  Track: Specify quantity, finish and length. Example: Order 2 of part number FR-BK-06-A, black finish,
6' length each.
2)  Carrier Hardware Kit: Specify quantity, style and finish. Example: Order 2 of part number FR-HK-05,
5" hook carrier style, black finish.
3) Splice Kit: Order 1 of part number FR-SPK flat rail splice kit.
Kits Include:
(Rail sold separately)
•  Carriers (2)
•  Floor Guide Set (1)
•  Brackets (5)
•  Stop Kit (1)
•  Fasteners
17Customer Service: 1.800.253.1561
Aluminum Flat Rail Kits and Accessories
Flat Rail Accessories
Part Number Description Finish
Unit Pack Master Carton
Qty Weight Qty Weight
Flat Rails
FR-BK-04 4' Flat Rail Black 1 6.00 lbs. [2.72 kg.] 5 24.00 lbs. [10.88 kg.]
FR-BK-04-A 4' Flat Rail Black 1 6.00 lbs. [2.72 kg.] 1 6.00 lbs. [2.72 kg.]
FR-BK-06 6' Flat Rail Black 1 9.00 lbs. [4.08 kg.] 5 45.00 lbs. [20.4 kg.]
FR-BK-06-A 6' Flat Rail Black 1 9.00 lbs. [4.08 kg.] 1 9.00 lbs. [4.08 kg.]
FR-BK-08 8' Flat Rail Black 1 11.00 lbs. [4.98 kg.] 5 55.00 lbs. [24.9 kg.]
FR-BK-08-A 8' Flat Rail Black 1 11.00 lbs. [4.98 kg.] 1 11.00 lbs. [4.98 kg.]
Flat Rail Hardware Kits
FR-HK-08 3" Hook Carriers Black 1 4.40 lbs. [1.99 kg.] 5 22.00 lbs. [9.97 kg.]
FR-HK-05 5" Hook Carriers Black 1 6.30 lbs. [2.85 kg.] 5 31.50 lbs. [14.2 kg.]
FR-ST-03 3" Strap Carriers Black 1 4.40 lbs. [1.99 kg.] 5 22.00 lbs. [9.97 kg.]